N ROBESON

COMMUNITY COLLEGE

NURSE AIDE | REQUIREMENTS

QUANTITIY ITEM
lor2 Uniform Scrubs/Dress (ROYAL BLUE TOP/WHITE

PANT/SKIRT — No joggers)

1 Pair of Shoes (WHITE)

1 Pair of pantyhose (flesh-tone) OR Socks above the ankle
(WHITE)

1 Watch with Second Hand

1 Sphygmomanometer (Blood pressure cuff - Black or Blue)

1 Stethoscope (Black or Blue)
TB skin Test
CPR Card

Influenza Vaccine (SEASONAL)
Criminal Background Check/Drug Test (CastleBranch)
NA | Testing and Application Fee

TUITION, BOOKS, ETC.

Tuition
Student Insurance Fee*
Additional Fees

Amount Required at Pre-registration

Books: NA Text, Clinical Skills Notebook

$5.00

$85.00
$140.00

$180.00
$15.60
$7.00
$202.60*

$114.00



