

NURSE AIDE I REQUIREMENTS

QUANTITIY	<u>ITEM</u>	
1 or 2	Uniform Scrubs/Dress (<u>ROYAL BLUE</u> TOP/WHITE PANT/SKIRT – No joggers)	
1	Pair of Shoes (WHITE)	
1	Pair of pantyhose (flesh-tone) OR Socks above the ankle (WHITE)	
1	Watch with Second Hand	
1	Sphygmomanometer (Blood pressure cuff - Black or Blue)	
1	Stethoscope (Black or Blue)	
	TB skin Test	
	CPR Card	\$5.00
	Influenza Vaccine (SEASONAL)	
	Criminal Background Check/Drug Test (CastleBranch)	\$85.00
	NA I Testing and Application Fee	\$140.00
TUITION, BOOKS,	ETC.	
	Tuition	\$180.00
	Student Insurance Fee*	\$15.60
	Additional Fees	\$7.00
Amount Required at	Pre-registration	<u>\$202.60</u> *
	Books: NA Text, Clinical Skills Notebook	\$114.00